
Body Name Date Transaction Number Invoice Number Net Amount VAT Supplier Name Supplier ID Expense Area Expense Type Expense Code

Bromsgrove District Council 11/11/2020 47591 00336719 1068.40 0.00 Anthony Collins Solicitors Llp 1439 Vat Control Account Vat Input Tax Adjustments 2994

Bromsgrove District Council 25/11/2020 47214 2140 190.00 135.00 Aquila Training 3160 Licensing Salary Related Insurance 3042

Bromsgrove District Council 25/11/2020 47214 2140 485.00 0.00 Aquila Training 3160 Licensing Training 3043

Bromsgrove District Council 11/11/2020 47675 ATGB-60 4500.00 900.00 As Time Goes By 2662 Bereavement Services Building Maintenance 3100

Bromsgrove District Council 11/11/2020 47681 RINV/00007793 25311.39 5062.28 Bdht 5159 Housing Strategy & Enabling Contracted Out Services 5018

Bromsgrove District Council 18/11/2020 47601 RINV/00007796 27260.00 0.00 Bdht 5159 Welfare Support Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 11/11/2020 47475 17293 625.00 125.00 Beechwood Trees & Landscape 7175 Parks And Green Spaces Grounds Maintenance 3200

Bromsgrove District Council 11/11/2020 47666 RB/2790 3355.00 671.00 Black Radley Limited 106786 Corporate Professional Fees 4350

Bromsgrove District Council 18/11/2020 47797 736 500.88 100.16 Bridge End Ltd 2529 Bromsgrove Place Teams Fuel 3750

Bromsgrove District Council 18/11/2020 46762 224031 987.23 15.00 Bristow  & Sutor 157 Bdc Balance Sheet Debtors Input Vat 1308

Bromsgrove District Council 18/11/2020 47487 M0686V 2712.39 542.47 British Telecommunications Plc 153 Ict Services Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 18/11/2020 47489 Q011QX 1397.52 279.50 British Telecommunications Plc 153 Ict Services Ict 4500

Bromsgrove District Council 18/11/2020 47490 Q011A5 1253.24 250.65 British Telecommunications Plc 153 Ict Services Ict 4500

Bromsgrove District Council 18/11/2020 47491 Q012U9 3621.54 724.31 British Telecommunications Plc 153 Ict Services Ict 4500

Bromsgrove District Council 11/11/2020 47621 24742 1370.00 274.00 Bullet Lift Services Ltd 62041 Car Parks And Civil Enforcemen Building Maintenance 3100

Bromsgrove District Council 11/11/2020 47622 24743 1370.00 274.00 Bullet Lift Services Ltd 62041 Car Parks And Civil Enforcemen Building Maintenance 3100

Bromsgrove District Council 11/11/2020 47623 25195 6341.25 1268.25 Bullet Lift Services Ltd 62041 Car Parks And Civil Enforcemen Building Maintenance 3100

Bromsgrove District Council 18/11/2020 47770 NOV DEDS 2020 1023.96 0.00 C.S.A. Client Fund A/C 35447 Bdc Balance Sheet Payroll Deductions 1488

Bromsgrove District Council 25/11/2020 47333 SIN116571 1115.00 223.00 Chamber Of Commerce 109 Corporate Grants & Subscriptions 4650

Bromsgrove District Council 25/11/2020 47474 C/RB205447 8250.00 1650.00 Civica Uk Limited 1233 Single System Ict 4500

Bromsgrove District Council 04/11/2020 47520 3031764 0.00 2420.00 Craemer Uk Limited 5471 Bdc Balance Sheet Cbs - Stores Account 1210

Bromsgrove District Council 18/11/2020 47822 064-PM00145329 347291.69 0.00 Cumbernauld Rms (Accounts/Payments) 1488 Bdc Balance Sheet Payroll Deductions 1488

Bromsgrove District Council 18/11/2020 47822 064-PM00145329 4592.00 0.00 Cumbernauld Rms (Accounts/Payments) 1488 Hr Services Apprentice Levy 3048

Bromsgrove District Council 04/11/2020 47465 WRS0155 2265.00 453.00 Dave Shaw Dog Training 35363 Technical Pollution Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 11/11/2020 47683 DE11348955 0.00 223.66 Dennis Eagle Ltd 250 Bdc Balance Sheet Cbs - Stores Account 1210

Bromsgrove District Council 11/11/2020 47683 DE11348955 -0.02 0.00 Dennis Eagle Ltd 250 Bdc Balance Sheet Stock Variance 1203

Bromsgrove District Council 11/11/2020 47686 DE11352864 609.21 121.84 Dennis Eagle Ltd 250 Refuse And Recycling R&M Of Vehicles 3700

Bromsgrove District Council 11/11/2020 47541 1285764118 19.25 3.85 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Bereavement Services Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 11/11/2020 47541 1285764118 8.25 1.65 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Bromsgrove Place Teams Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 11/11/2020 47541 1285764118 120.75 24.15 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Building Control Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 11/11/2020 47541 1285764118 153.50 30.70 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Car Parks And Civil Enforcemen Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 11/11/2020 47541 1285764118 59.25 11.85 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Core Environmental Health Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 11/11/2020 47541 1285764118 10.25 2.05 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Corporate Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 11/11/2020 47541 1285764118 670.79 134.16 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Democratic Services And Member Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 11/11/2020 47541 1285764118 820.78 164.17 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Depot Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 11/11/2020 47541 1285764118 10.97 2.19 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Development Control Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 11/11/2020 47541 1285764118 32.72 6.54 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Election And Electoral Service Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 11/11/2020 47541 1285764118 2.75 0.55 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Env Services Pool (Core Team 4 Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 11/11/2020 47541 1285764118 13.75 2.75 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Grounds Maint - Bdc Parks Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 11/11/2020 47541 1285764118 45.25 9.05 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Grounds Maintenance Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 11/11/2020 47541 1285764118 10.25 2.05 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Head Of Customer Services Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 11/11/2020 47541 1285764118 10.50 2.10 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Head Of Legal Services Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 11/11/2020 47541 1285764118 12.50 2.50 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Highways Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 11/11/2020 47541 1285764118 -0.01 0.00 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Holding Codes Holding/Suspense/Contra Accs 9008

Bromsgrove District Council 11/11/2020 47541 1285764118 47.25 9.45 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Housing Strategy & Enabling Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 11/11/2020 47541 1285764118 20.50 4.10 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Ict Services Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 11/11/2020 47541 1285764118 35.75 7.15 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Licensing Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 11/11/2020 47541 1285764118 7.00 1.40 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Policy And Equalities Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 11/11/2020 47541 1285764118 7.00 1.40 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Professional Legal Advice And Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 11/11/2020 47541 1285764118 5.50 1.10 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Public Conveniences Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 11/11/2020 47541 1285764118 11.00 2.20 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Rbc Hedgecutting Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 11/11/2020 47541 1285764118 26.75 5.35 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Redditch Place Teams Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 11/11/2020 47541 1285764118 -17.25 -3.46 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Refuse And Recycling Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 11/11/2020 47541 1285764118 7.22 1.44 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Senior Management Team Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 11/11/2020 47541 1285764118 13.75 2.75 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Strategic Routes & Tractors Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 11/11/2020 47541 1285764118 5.50 1.10 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Support Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 11/11/2020 47541 1285764118 5.50 1.10 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Sweepers & Hiabs Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 11/11/2020 47541 1285764118 26.25 5.25 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Technical Pollution Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 11/11/2020 47541 1285764118 44.50 8.90 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Trading Standards / Animal Hea Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 11/11/2020 47541 1285764118 2.75 0.55 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Transport Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 25/11/2020 47899 RED/371792 660.10 132.02 Edwards Buildbase 188 Corporate Building Maintenance 3100

Bromsgrove District Council 25/11/2020 47803 OLD3147934 637.71 127.54 Enterprise Rent A Car Uk Limited Trading As 66713 Bromsgrove Place Teams Vehicle Hire 3800

Bromsgrove District Council 25/11/2020 47804 OLD3147095 617.14 123.43 Enterprise Rent A Car Uk Limited Trading As 66713 Bromsgrove Place Teams Vehicle Hire 3800

Bromsgrove District Council 11/11/2020 47670 447785 455.25 91.05 Evolve Corporate Ltd (T/A Pk Safety) 103357 Initiatives Clothing Uniforms & Laundry 4250

Bromsgrove District Council 11/11/2020 47670 447785 350.00 70.00 Evolve Corporate Ltd (T/A Pk Safety) 103357 Initiatives Materials 4170

Bromsgrove District Council 25/11/2020 46581 444435 650.76 130.15 Evolve Corporate Ltd (T/A Pk Safety) 103357 Refuse And Recycling Clothing Uniforms & Laundry 4250



Body Name Date Transaction Number Invoice Number Net Amount VAT Supplier Name Supplier ID Expense Area Expense Type Expense Code

Bromsgrove District Council 18/11/2020 47762 46840 710.00 142.00 Excitech Limited 105411 Ict Services Ict 4500

Bromsgrove District Council 11/11/2020 47251 SI121181 871.60 174.32 Faun Zoeller (Uk) Ltd 658 Refuse And Recycling R&M Of Vehicles 3700

Bromsgrove District Council 25/11/2020 47901 S1121986 500.00 100.00 Faun Zoeller (Uk) Ltd 658 Refuse And Recycling R&M Of Vehicles 3700

Bromsgrove District Council 25/11/2020 47906 S1122024 871.60 174.32 Faun Zoeller (Uk) Ltd 658 Refuse And Recycling R&M Of Vehicles 3700

Bromsgrove District Council 25/11/2020 47907 11525 1300.00 260.00 Fletcher Access Ltd 108140 Technical Pollution Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 25/11/2020 47593 INV-50395 1082.31 216.46 Floor Restorations T/A Flr Group 109603 Depot Fixture & Fittings 3550

Bromsgrove District Council 11/11/2020 47678 FMG511 2748.40 549.68 Fmg Consulting Ltd 105218 Head Of Leisure Services Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 11/11/2020 47647 36737 4117.00 823.40 Gip Ltd 109122 Capital Schemes Customer Servi Contract Payments 8131

Bromsgrove District Council 18/11/2020 47799 36755 1600.00 320.00 Gip Ltd 109122 Capital Schemes Customer Servi Contract Payments 8131

Bromsgrove District Council 18/11/2020 47817 199949 606.60 121.32 Gradko International Ltd 653 Technical Pollution Materials 4170

Bromsgrove District Council 11/11/2020 46749 30032063 9371.00 1874.20 Grant Thornton Uk Llp 5364 Corporate Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 25/11/2020 47903 66082 0.00 329.76 H & S Polythene Ltd 61087 Bdc Balance Sheet Cbs - Stores Account 1210

Bromsgrove District Council 25/11/2020 47887 112219370 24232.93 4846.58 Hall Fuels (Watson Fuels) 6959 Bdc Balance Sheet Cbs - Stores Account 1210

Bromsgrove District Council 11/11/2020 47641 50189706 3060.00 0.00 Haymarket Publishing Services Ltd 35238 Development Control Grants & Subscriptions 4650

Bromsgrove District Council 18/11/2020 47668 INV-5322 1130.00 226.00 Hinton Pest Control 35203 Technical Pollution Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 11/11/2020 46941 F8197 4850.00 970.00 Hodges And Lawrence Ltd 5416 Bereavement Services Materials 4170

Bromsgrove District Council 04/11/2020 47217 AL61963 1730.00 346.00 Inform Cpi Ltd 7102 Revenues Bdc Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 04/11/2020 47341 AL62010 3432.00 686.40 Inform Cpi Ltd 7102 Revenues Bdc Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 18/11/2020 44500 4850517 -3875.76 -775.15 Insight Direct Uk Ltd 2755 Ict Services Ict 4500

Bromsgrove District Council 18/11/2020 44501 4850519 3875.76 775.15 Insight Direct Uk Ltd 2755 Ict Services Ict 4500

Bromsgrove District Council 18/11/2020 47125 5014324 90903.59 18180.72 Insight Direct Uk Ltd 2755 Ict Services Ict 4500

Bromsgrove District Council 25/11/2020 47327 11014 510.00 102.00 J K Autos Recovery Limited 5955 Refuse And Recycling R&M Of Vehicles 3700

Bromsgrove District Council 25/11/2020 47766 11129 550.00 110.00 J K Autos Recovery Limited 5955 Refuse And Recycling R&M Of Vehicles 3700

Bromsgrove District Council 11/11/2020 47646 0000000680 2158.00 431.60 Jade Security Services Ltd 5886 Car Parks And Civil Enforcemen Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 25/11/2020 47801 164381 538.46 107.69 James Green Farm Machinery 304 Strategic Routes & Tractors R&M Of Vehicles 3700

Bromsgrove District Council 11/11/2020 46640 5424 -55109.64 -11021.93 Kelbec Civils Ltd 4794 Capital Schemes Environmental Other Contract Payments 8155

Bromsgrove District Council 11/11/2020 46642 5417 55109.64 11021.93 Kelbec Civils Ltd 4794 Capital Schemes Environmental Other Contract Payments 8155

Bromsgrove District Council 11/11/2020 47617 5436 13126.19 2625.24 Kelbec Civils Ltd 4794 Capital Schemes Environmental Other Contract Payments 8155

Bromsgrove District Council 11/11/2020 47627 463713 1250.00 250.00 Kings Chambers 36071 Development Control Professional Fees 4350

Bromsgrove District Council 04/11/2020 46789 SG905520M 797.08 81.38 Lexis Nexis Uk 273 Professional Legal Advice And Materials 4170

Bromsgrove District Council 18/11/2020 47763 12545043 1217.36 243.47 Maintel Europe Ltd (Formally Intrinsic) 101490 Corporate Ict 4500

Bromsgrove District Council 18/11/2020 47764 12525758 1217.36 243.47 Maintel Europe Ltd (Formally Intrinsic) 101490 Corporate Ict 4500

Bromsgrove District Council 18/11/2020 47765 11020793 -2434.72 -486.94 Maintel Europe Ltd (Formally Intrinsic) 101490 Corporate Ict 4500

Bromsgrove District Council 18/11/2020 47615 0800015732 2697.95 0.00 Malvern Hills District Council 1344 Technical Pollution Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 25/11/2020 47594 0800015716 859.80 171.96 Malvern Hills District Council 1344 Core Environmental Health Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 25/11/2020 47594 0800015716 859.80 171.96 Malvern Hills District Council 1344 Technical Pollution Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 25/11/2020 47794 26982 1291.32 258.26 Mark Atkins Associates 66331 Car Parks And Civil Enforcemen Fire Insurance 3650

Bromsgrove District Council 11/11/2020 47318 IN36343 3201.71 640.35 Matrix Scm Ltd 5367 Development Control Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 11/11/2020 47318 IN36343 2348.05 469.61 Matrix Scm Ltd 5367 Initiatives Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 11/11/2020 47318 IN36343 436.99 87.41 Matrix Scm Ltd 5367 Rbc Hedgecutting Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 11/11/2020 47318 IN36343 761.78 152.36 Matrix Scm Ltd 5367 Refuse And Recycling Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 11/11/2020 47483 IN36439 2681.76 536.34 Matrix Scm Ltd 5367 Bromsgrove Place Teams Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 11/11/2020 47483 IN36439 2297.31 459.48 Matrix Scm Ltd 5367 Development Control Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 11/11/2020 47483 IN36439 4283.14 856.77 Matrix Scm Ltd 5367 Rbc Hedgecutting Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 11/11/2020 47483 IN36439 370.12 74.02 Matrix Scm Ltd 5367 Technical Pollution Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 11/11/2020 47596 IN36532 1949.60 389.92 Matrix Scm Ltd 5367 Development Control Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 11/11/2020 47596 IN36532 5336.12 1067.25 Matrix Scm Ltd 5367 Initiatives Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 11/11/2020 47596 IN36532 4176.12 835.29 Matrix Scm Ltd 5367 Rbc Hedgecutting Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 11/11/2020 47596 IN36532 1754.56 350.92 Matrix Scm Ltd 5367 Refuse And Recycling Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 18/11/2020 47754 IN36625 1787.84 357.56 Matrix Scm Ltd 5367 Bromsgrove Place Teams Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 18/11/2020 47754 IN36625 2963.64 592.74 Matrix Scm Ltd 5367 Development Control Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 18/11/2020 47754 IN36625 3233.61 646.73 Matrix Scm Ltd 5367 Initiatives Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 18/11/2020 47754 IN36625 1387.31 277.51 Matrix Scm Ltd 5367 Rbc Hedgecutting Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 18/11/2020 47754 IN36625 1397.90 279.59 Matrix Scm Ltd 5367 Refuse And Recycling Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 18/11/2020 47754 IN36625 296.09 59.20 Matrix Scm Ltd 5367 Technical Pollution Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 18/11/2020 47751 DFGAPR20-JUN20 193819.63 0.00 Millbrook Healthcare Limited 108565 Capital Schemes Community Disabled Facilities Grant 8701

Bromsgrove District Council 25/11/2020 47616 100412519 25000.00 5000.00 Mott Macdonald 64694 Strategic Planning Professional Fees 4350

Bromsgrove District Council 11/11/2020 47044 LGWJDB75 558.16 111.63 N Power Limited 1919 Cultural Services Electricity 3300

Bromsgrove District Council 02/11/2020 47463 SEP 20 BCR 1717.37 0.00 National Westminster Bank Plc 6015 Holding Codes Holding/Suspense/Contra Accs 9008

Bromsgrove District Council 04/11/2020 47473 165396 7675.00 1535.00 Newgate (Newark) Ltd 4745 Car Parks And Civil Enforcemen Building Maintenance 3100

Bromsgrove District Council 11/11/2020 47453 20100396 1232.00 246.40 Novus Property Solutions Ltd 67211 Business Development Building Maintenance 3100

Bromsgrove District Council 18/11/2020 47452 20100397 615.00 123.00 Novus Property Solutions Ltd 67211 Business Development Building Maintenance 3100

Bromsgrove District Council 25/11/2020 47905 12064638 0.00 136.52 Pattersons (West Midlands) Limited 553 Bdc Balance Sheet Cbs - Stores Account 1210

Bromsgrove District Council 25/11/2020 47821 SI-11580 1505.00 301.00 Pest Express Ltd 61072 Technical Pollution Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 25/11/2020 47894 SI-11580 1445.00 289.00 Pest Express Ltd 61072 Technical Pollution Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 11/11/2020 47652 70385 616.82 123.36 Print.Uk.Com 3222 Election And Electoral Service Photocopying  & Print 4300
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Bromsgrove District Council 11/11/2020 47653 70386 1991.04 398.21 Print.Uk.Com 3222 Election And Electoral Service Postage 4400

Bromsgrove District Council 18/11/2020 47785 70426 875.00 175.00 Print.Uk.Com 3222 Election And Electoral Service Photocopying  & Print 4300

Bromsgrove District Council 18/11/2020 47786 70427 767.51 153.50 Print.Uk.Com 3222 Election And Electoral Service Postage 4400

Bromsgrove District Council 18/11/2020 47624 1286 15700.00 3140.00 Ragstone Ltd 108214 Sports Services Building Maintenance 3100

Bromsgrove District Council 18/11/2020 47793 5573 3020.00 604.00 Reeves Tree Surgeons 1410 Parks And Green Spaces Grounds Maintenance 3200

Bromsgrove District Council 25/11/2020 47667 20211000001436 560.90 112.18 Scarab Sweepers Limited 342 Sweepers & Hiabs R&M Of Vehicles 3700

Bromsgrove District Council 25/11/2020 47605 2020-11 -475.65 0.00 Scottish Water Business Stream 102489 Depot Water Charges 3450

Bromsgrove District Council 25/11/2020 47605 2020-11 1032.88 0.00 Scottish Water Business Stream 102489 Public Conveniences Water Charges 3450

Bromsgrove District Council 18/11/2020 46564 INV-0345 1125.00 0.00 Severn Arts 104349 Cultural Services Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 25/11/2020 47914 4000537776 7456.83 0.00 Severn Trent Water (Waste) 35049 Cesspools/Sewers Water Charges 3450

Bromsgrove District Council 25/11/2020 47915 4000533817 8680.62 0.00 Severn Trent Water (Waste) 35049 Cesspools/Sewers Water Charges 3450

Bromsgrove District Council 18/11/2020 47802 36714 1851.97 370.39 Siteimprove Ltd 34826 Ict Services Ict 4500

Bromsgrove District Council 04/11/2020 47464 3693821 1654.00 0.00 Sodexo Motivation Solutions Uk Ltd 103152 Bdc Balance Sheet Payroll Deductions 1488

Bromsgrove District Council 18/11/2020 47813 6004470 0.00 2861.53 Storm Environmental Limited 102998 Bdc Balance Sheet Cbs - Stores Account 1210

Bromsgrove District Council 04/11/2020 47527 INV101690 3130.00 626.00 Tgf Security 107812 Depot Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 11/11/2020 47654 SLT/16079/020 1317.00 0.00 Thomas Brothers 1543 Core Environmental Health Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 11/11/2020 47634 6800990490 1379.23 275.85 Thomson Reuters Uk Ltd (Sweet & Maxwell) 35612 Professional Legal Advice And Materials 4170

Bromsgrove District Council 04/11/2020 47359 222580198/20 636.77 127.36 Total Gas & Power 35200 Business Development Gas 3301

Bromsgrove District Council 25/11/2020 46955 71I08708 0.00 -0.01 Tructyre Fleet Management Ltd 105979 Highways R&M Of Vehicles 3700

Bromsgrove District Council 25/11/2020 46955 71I08708 824.54 164.91 Tructyre Fleet Management Ltd 105979 Refuse And Recycling R&M Of Vehicles 3700

Bromsgrove District Council 11/11/2020 46923 166097 367.95 73.59 Turner Groundscare 103029 Bereavement Services R&M Of Vehicles 3700

Bromsgrove District Council 11/11/2020 46923 166097 548.92 109.78 Turner Groundscare 103029 Bromsgrove Place Teams R&M Of Vehicles 3700

Bromsgrove District Council 18/11/2020 47816 40502 0.00 584.80 Uk Container Maintenance Limited 4751 Bdc Balance Sheet Cbs - Stores Account 1210

Bromsgrove District Council 18/11/2020 47778 NOV DEDS 2020 965.25 0.00 Unison West Midlands Regional Centre 1510 Bdc Balance Sheet Payroll Deductions 1488

Bromsgrove District Council 18/11/2020 47776 NOV DEDS 2020 962.53 0.00 Unite The Union (Formally Ucatt) 1104 Bdc Balance Sheet Payroll Deductions 1488

Bromsgrove District Council 18/11/2020 47470 22406 565.57 113.11 Vip-System Ltd 35686 Licensing Furniture & Equipment Purchase 4000

Bromsgrove District Council 18/11/2020 47756 917371-125 712.87 142.57 Virgin Media Payments Limited 507 Ict Services Ict 4500

Bromsgrove District Council 04/11/2020 47309 CRN00851059 -551.66 -28.26 Water Plus (Severn Trent Water) 2411 Sports Services Water Charges 3450

Bromsgrove District Council 04/11/2020 47313 CRN00851063 -509.00 -24.20 Water Plus (Severn Trent Water) 2411 Sports Services Water Charges 3450

Bromsgrove District Council 04/11/2020 47315 CRN00851065 -711.83 -43.90 Water Plus (Severn Trent Water) 2411 Sports Services Water Charges 3450

Bromsgrove District Council 04/11/2020 47321 INV03611265 659.00 54.20 Water Plus (Severn Trent Water) 2411 Sports Services Water Charges 3450

Bromsgrove District Council 11/11/2020 47239 20060505 738.87 147.77 Western Power Distribution (Wpd) 2438 Community Safety Furniture & Equipment R&M 4002

Bromsgrove District Council 11/11/2020 46972 VALJREEVES 1573.00 0.00 Worcester Funeral Service 64709 Core Environmental Health Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 11/11/2020 47509 PCLACEY 1317.00 0.00 Worcester Funeral Service 64709 Core Environmental Health Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 11/11/2020 47510 CSMARTIN 1362.00 0.00 Worcester Funeral Service 64709 Core Environmental Health Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 11/11/2020 47511 LSPREEN 1413.00 0.00 Worcester Funeral Service 64709 Core Environmental Health Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 18/11/2020 47810 XD0027 05415 5048.89 0.00 Worcestershire County Council 195 Trading Standards / Animal Hea Other Local Authorities 5009

Bromsgrove District Council 25/11/2020 47117 IN00203401 46519.54 0.00 Worcestershire County Council 195 Refuse And Recycling Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 25/11/2020 47662 IN00209174 39096.44 0.00 Worcestershire County Council 195 Refuse And Recycling Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 02/11/2020 47462 MONTH 6 20 83631.85 0.00 Worcestershire County Council 5371 Bdc Balance Sheet Payroll Deductions 1488

Bromsgrove District Council 02/11/2020 47462 MONTH 6 20 11800.00 0.00 Worcestershire County Council 5371 Central Overheads Employee Expenses 3011

Bromsgrove District Council 25/11/2020 47693 80050510 921.44 184.29 Wyre Forest District Council 1922 Core Environmental Health Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 25/11/2020 47693 80050510 443.65 88.73 Wyre Forest District Council 1922 Licensing Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 25/11/2020 47693 80050510 21.75 4.35 Wyre Forest District Council 1922 Management Costs Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 25/11/2020 47693 80050510 2858.16 571.63 Wyre Forest District Council 1922 Support Photocopying  & Print 4300

Bromsgrove District Council 25/11/2020 47693 80050510 254.85 50.97 Wyre Forest District Council 1922 Support Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 25/11/2020 47693 80050510 8202.60 1640.52 Wyre Forest District Council 1922 Technical Pollution Ict 4500

Bromsgrove District Council 25/11/2020 47693 80050510 218.53 43.71 Wyre Forest District Council 1922 Technical Pollution Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 11/11/2020 47643 0000105396 865.00 173.00 Yes Energy Solutions 63937 Climate Change Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 11/11/2020 47643 0000105396 1385.00 277.00 Yes Energy Solutions 63937 Strategic Housing Other Fees 4360


